n

STYRBINE

Thuringer Landesmeisterschaft
AK U15m / U17w - 3 Rd.=

30,9 km

-ERGEBNIS-

Rund um Witterda

Thiiringer Meisterschaft 0s.05.2016

08.05.16 @ km/h 33,71

UCI Code

Verein

Fahrzeit

Ruckst.

Platz Nr
1. 35
2. 34
3. 14
4. 36
5. 11
6. 17
7. 28
8. 25
9. 40

10. 26
11. 12
12. 38
13. 29
14. 9

15. 15
16. 27
17. 37
18. 32
19. 30
20. 10
21. 16
22. 24
23. 22
24. 20
25. 31
26. 5

27. 39
28. 44
29. 4
30. 42
31. 1

32. 4

33. 8

34. 23
35. 3

36. 33

GER20020203
GER20020109
GER20020322
GER20020328
GER20020119
GER20020823
GER20020718
GER20030404
GER20031014
GER20020619
GER20030802
GER20020916
GER20020702
GER20031005
GER20021003
GER20030503
GER20020213
GER20030927
GER20021226
GER20030524
GER20031231
GER20030624
GER20030829
GER20030721
GER20021211
GER20030622
GER20030715
GER20030515
GER20030210
GER20030305
GER20030801
GER20030726
GER20030104
GER20030906
GER20020717
GER20031211

08.05.2016 - 15:05 Uhr

NAME, Vorname
WOLF, Domenik
WEIR, Paul
NIEBERGALL, Yannik

ANDRA, Yannick Noah

FISCHER, Aron
ZIERENNER, Leo
KIRSCHE, Nico
STERN, Richard
GRIXA, Jarno
ADAM, Moritz
GENZMER, Kevin
BLOCH, Dennis
KITZIG, Tobias
MAYER, Richard
RAUCH, Eric

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
SV Sémmerda e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

RFV 1990 Die Loéwen Weimar e.\
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

HOFFMANN, Niclas Cedric SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

VOOQOS, Janek

NIXDORF, Finn-Marvin

KUHN, Dennis
BOHM, Antonio
WELLENDOREF, Felix
NAGORSKY, Leon
GOTZ, Anton
REUTHER, Janek
LIFKA, Lennert
SCHNEPPE, Tom
GEBHARDT, Philipp
KUMMER, Cedric
TREBES, Magnus
STRECKER, Simon
ANTKOWIAK, Marcel
HESSE, Alfred
GRAFE, Lorenz
KLATTE, Philip
GASMI, Amir
VERGELDT, Nils

SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.

RSV Blau-Weil3 1983 Meiningen
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

RV 1893 Schleusingen

SV Sémmerda e.V.

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.\
RV Elxleben e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

Kollegium der Kommissére

00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:55:06
00:55:11
00:55:13
00:55:23
00:57:57
00:58:14
00:59:06
00:59:27
00:59:49
00:59:57
01:01:01
01:01:06
01:01:12
01:01:16
01:01:39
01:01:55
01:02:01
01:03:44
01:03:46
01:04:02
01:05:17
01:05:25
01:06:46
01:07:01
01:08:28
01:09:17
01:11:08
01:19:07

00:06
00:11
00:13
00:23
02:57
03:14
04:06
04:27
04:49
04:57
06:01
06:06
06:12
06:16
06:39
06:55
07:01
08:44
08:46
09:02
10:17
10:25
11:46
12:01
13:28
14:17
16:08
24:07

Ulbm
DNF (Nr: 51, )
LV
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,71
THU 33,65
THU 33,60
THU 33,58
THU 33,48
THU 31,99
THU 31,84
THU 31,37
THU 31,19
THU 30,99
THU 30,93
THU 30,39
THU 30,34
THU 30,29
THU 30,26
THU 30,07
THU 29,94
THU 29,90
THU 29,09
THU 29,07
THU 28,95
THU 28,40
THU 28,34
THU 27,77
THU 27,66
THU 27,08
THU 26,76
THU 26,06
THU 23,43
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